
Luxembourg Orienteering Weekend - Forest Middle Distance
Luxembourg Bambësch 23.10.2021

Luxembourg Orienteering Club

Michael HODSON
Scapa Nancy
Course : HyperVet Men (H75+)
Distance : 2300m (Climbing 75m)

--/24 not classified

Full result on Webres
1. Mike IN 'T GROEN 0:25:24
2. Jon Roll FÆRDEN 0:26:05
3. Jan Petter LAUGEN 0:27:00

1. 163 00:04:37 166m 27'49"/km
2. 138 00:01:44 00:06:21 63m 27'31"/km
3. 164 00:06:02 00:12:23 219m 27'33"/km
4. 160 00:09:02 00:21:25 342m 26'25"/km
5. 165 00:06:06 00:27:31 272m 22'26"/km
6. 141 00:05:08 00:32:39 199m 25'48"/km
7. 158 00:05:30 00:38:09 205m 26'50"/km
8. 156 00:06:11 00:44:20 306m 20'12"/km
9. 100 00:32:46 01:17:06 242m 135'24"/km

10. 999 00:01:39 01:18:45 153m 10'47"/km
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